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 Classificació  : 53è TROFEU GUILLAMET I NAVARRA - VETERANS                          
 
 Data           : 21/03/10 
 Distancia      :  48     Kms - Promig     :  40.81   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      01:10:34           
   2     162 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  EDAT 3 REN AULT OLOT        01:10:34          mt. 
   3      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:10:34          mt. 
   4     107 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C. PARET S                01:10:34          mt. 
   5     571 BARRENO,Antonio      MA-40  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        01:10:34          mt. 
   6       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      01:10:34          mt. 
   7      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:10:34          mt. 
   8      10 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  CECOC                      01:10:38        4 seg. 
   9      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                  01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  10     134 GIL,Miguel Angel     VE-40  BELLVITGE-  ASSOCIACIO CIC  01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  11      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  12      17 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  13       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  14      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  15      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  16     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  BASE:ESPOR TS JOSEP         01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  17      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  18      26 RUIZ,José            VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  19     577 CRESSON,Laurent      MA-40  C.C. RIVES ALTES            01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  20     165 SANZ,Ricard          VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE               01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  21     164 VELA,German          VE-40  INMOBILIAR IAS LEON         01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  22     163 FERNANDEZ,Francesc x VE-40  EDAT 3 REN AULT OLOT        01:14:00     3:26 min. 
  23      43 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  INMOBILIAR IES LEON         01:13:04    1 Vts  
  24      42 SOLER,Joan Josep     VE-40  INMOBILIAR IES LEON         01:13:04    1 Vts  
  25      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                  01:13:04    1 Vts  
  26     578 BENJUMEA,Jose        MA-50  C.C. LE BO ULOU             01:13:04    1 Vts  
  27      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:13:04    1 Vts  
  28      29 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:13:33    1 Vts  
  29      61 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLOS CAR IÑENA            01:13:33    1 Vts  
  30      28 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:13:33    1 Vts  
  31     160 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLOS CAR IÑENA            01:13:33    1 Vts  
  32      27 DE DIOS,Juan José    VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:13:33    1 Vts  
  33     574 HERERA,Didier        MA-40  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        01:13:33    1 Vts  
  34      23 CARRERE,Vicente      VE-50  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:14:59    2 Vts  
  35      48 HARO,Sebastián       VE-60  BADABICI S PORT             01:17:32    3 Vts  
  36  Fc 576 GASCON,Audrey        F-S23  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        01:21:25    5 Vts  
  37  Fc 579 MANDART,Nadege       F-ELI  C.C. RIVES ALTES            01:21:25    5 Vts  
  38  Fc  35 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  MENGUAL                    01:23:48    6 Vts  
 
 Corredors classificats : 38 
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Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      01:10:34           
   2     162 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  EDAT 3 REN AULT OLOT        01:10:34          mt. 
   3      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:10:34          mt. 
   4     107 MOLINA,Santiago      VE-40  A.C. PARET S                01:10:34          mt. 
   5     571 BARRENO,Antonio      MA-40  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        01:10:34          mt. 
   6       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      01:10:34          mt. 
   7      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:10:34          mt. 
   8      10 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  CECOC                      01:10:38        4 seg. 
   9     134 GIL,Miguel Angel     VE-40  BELLVITGE-  ASSOCIACIO CIC  01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  10      17 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  11      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                  01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  12     158 CORTIZO,José Antonio VE-40  BASE:ESPOR TS JOSEP         01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  13      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  14     577 CRESSON,Laurent      MA-40  C.C. RIVES ALTES            01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  15     165 SANZ,Ricard          VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE               01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  16     164 VELA,German          VE-40  INMOBILIAR IAS LEON         01:11:43     1:09 min. 
  17     163 FERNANDEZ,Francesc x VE-40  EDAT 3 REN AULT OLOT        01:14:00     3:26 min. 
  18      42 SOLER,Joan Josep     VE-40  INMOBILIAR IES LEON         01:13:04    1 Vts  
  19      61 ANDREU,Luis          VE-40  CICLOS CAR IÑENA            01:13:33    1 Vts  
  20     160 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLOS CAR IÑENA            01:13:33    1 Vts  
  21     574 HERERA,Didier        MA-40  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        01:13:33    1 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                  01:11:43          min. 
   2      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:11:43          mt. 
   3       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      01:11:43          mt. 
   4      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:11:43          mt. 
   5      26 RUIZ,José            VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:11:43          mt. 
   6      43 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  INMOBILIAR IES LEON         01:13:04    1 Vts  
   7     578 BENJUMEA,Jose        MA-50  C.C. LE BO ULOU             01:13:04    1 Vts  
   8      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:13:04    1 Vts  
   9      29 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:13:33    1 Vts  
  10      28 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:13:33    1 Vts  
  11      27 DE DIOS,Juan José    VE-50  MENGUAL                    01:13:33    1 Vts  
  12      23 CARRERE,Vicente      VE-50  GRIMALDO P INTURAS          01:14:59    2 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : VETERANS - 60 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                  01:13:04           
   2      48 HARO,Sebastián       VE-60  BADABICI S PORT             01:17:32    3 Vts  
   3  Fc  35 BRUGUERA,Josep       VE-60  MENGUAL                    01:23:48    6 Vts  
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1  Fc 576 GASCON,Audrey        F-S23  USA SPORT TOULOUGES        01:21:25           
   2  Fc 579 MANDART,Nadege       F-ELI  C.C. RIVES ALTES            01:21:25    5 Vts  
 
 Classificació per equips 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  CECOC                          03:31:46  
    2  GRIMALDO PINTURAS              03:34:00  
    3  GALVESPORT                     03:34:00  
    4  MENGUAL                        03:35:09  
    5  USA SPORT TOULOUGES            02:24:07  
    6  EDAT 3 RENAULT OLOT            02:24:34  
    7  INMOBILIARIES LEON             02:26:08  
    8  CICLOS CARIÑENA                02:27:06  
 


